Analysis of Relationship Between PURA Tax and Delivered Enerqgy

AmerenlP

Sources:

Year

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

PURA Tax
$ 22,941,000

25,185,000
24,780,000
23,408,000
25,555,000
27,587,000
23,882,000
21,889,000

Correlation Coefficient
R Squared

kWh

18,908,012,000

19,142,460,000
18,599,485,974
18,534,876,000
19,460,526,000
18,553,742,000
18,493,029,000
18,259,681,000

0.3655
0.1336
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PURA Tax -- AmerenlP Schedules C-18 in Dkts 09-0306, et al and 06-0070, et al.
KWh -- Ameren response to IIEC Data Request 6.01



Sources:

Analysis of Relationship Between PURA Tax and Delivered Enerqy

AmerenCIPS

Year PURA Tax kWh
2001 $ 10,978,000 12,304,029,918
2002 11,514,000 12,182,769,594
2003 10,860,000 11,721,707,000
2004 9,909,000 12,184,838,000
2005 13,253,000 12,697,946,000
2006 17,509,000 12,252,530,000
2007 14,603,000 12,757,566,000
2008 14,022,000 12,430,979,000
Correlation Coefficient 0.4415
R Squared 0.1949
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Sources:

Analysis of Relationship Between PURA Tax and Delivered Enerqy

AmerenCILCO

Year PURA Tax kWh

2001 $ 5,101,000 6,025,927,000
2002 5,078,000 6,120,984,000
2003 5,209,000 5,906,979,000
2004 4,938,000 6,124,803,941
2005 5,075,000 6,519,736,000
2006 6,214,000 6,409,775,000
2007 5,558,000 6,391,621,000
2008 5,042,000 6,514,201,000

Correlation Coefficient
R Squared

0.2934
0.0861
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PURA Tax (Millions)
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AmerenlP - Electricity PURA Tax as a Function of Energy Deliveries
2001-2008
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PURA Tax (Millions)
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AmerenCIPS - Electricity PURA Tax as a Function of Energy Deliveries
2001-2008
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PURA Tax (Millions)
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AmerenCILCO - Electricity PURA Tax as a Function of Energy Deliveries
2001-2008
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